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Ultimate Fantasy Football

NFC NORTH Division

TEAM

E &amp; C
Bench Warmers
NPR Krewe
Matt's Marauders
Ball Buster
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NFC SOUTH Division

TEAM
BucSkins

Silver and Black Attack
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones

Packer Smacker
Troyanator

AFC EAST Division

TEAM

Fumblers

Stugots

Lose for Lynch
OverCode

Fins Win the East

AFC WEST Division

TEAM

All Fantasy Team
Troy-R-Us

Eagle Brothers
Dog Pound
Fins-R-In

Total Points

TEAM

Silver and Black Attack
Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones

Bench Warmers
BucSkins

NPR Krewe

E &amp; C
Troyanator

Ball Buster
Matt's Marauders
Packer Smacker

TEAM

All Fantasy Team
Troy-R-Us
Fumblers
OverCode

Eagle Brothers
Fins-R-In
Stugots

Lose for Lynch
Dog Pound
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NFC Conference

L T PCT PF PA
5 0 0.615 1644.10 1624.50
6 0 0.538 1728.60 1858.30
6 0 0.538 1725.10 1660.50
8 0 0.385 1595.40 1605.50
9 0 0.308 1695.90 1859.90
L T PCT PF PA
4 0 0.692 1735.40 1554.20
4 0 0.692 1806.00 1692.50
6 0 0.538 1911.00 1750.00
7 0 0.462 1535.90 1577.60
10 O 0.231 1702.60 1897.00
AFC Conference
L T PCT PF PA
4 0 0.692 1815.20 1639.00
7 0 0.462 1558.70 1685.10
8 0 0.385 1632.80 1665.40
8 0 0.385 1672.20 1588.70
9 0 0.308 1542.50 1612.10
L T PCT PF PA
4 0 0.692 1920.90 1606.70
5 0 0.615 1846.00 1715.00
6 0 0.538 1725.80 1699.30
7 0 0.462 1489.60 1794.50
7 0 0.462 1578.10 1776.00
NFC Conference
PTS
2340.40
2325.20
2315.60
2260.40
2253.90
2221.70
2217.30
2207.10
2164.70
1889.20
AFC Conference
PTS
2656.60
2424.50
2362.40
2268.80
2090.60
2078.90
2073.50
2010.50
1905.40

CONF

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
8-0-0

DIVISION
6-2-0
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STREAK
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 4
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 4
Won 3
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 3
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
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Fins Win the East 1903.70
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